DRINKS




COCKTAILS

Ginger Negroni $23
Scapegrace Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso and Ginger

Mai Tai $21
Dark Rum, White Rum, Triple Sec, Lemon juice,

Pineapple juice, Orange juice, Raspberry syrup.

Pina Colada $21

White Rum, Malibu, Creme de cacao, Syrup,
Coconut milk, Pineapple juice and Cream.

Frozen Blue Magarita $21

Tequila, Blue Curacao, Lemon juice, Syrup.

GIN-GER $21

Scapegrace Gin, Cucumber, Lime and Tonic Water.

Espresso Martini $22
Grey Goose Vodka, Kahlua and Espresso Shot.

Pink Lady $20

Gin, Triple Sec, Raspberry Syrup, Lemon juice, Cream.

Lychee Mojitos $22

VYodka, Elderflower liqueur, Lime juice, Mint,
Soda Water, and Lychee Fruits.

Martini $22
Gin, Dry Vermouth, Sherry Wine, Orange Peel.

Modern Cosmopolitan $20

Yodka, Cointreau, Lemon Juice, Cranberry juice.

Midoriillusion $21

Midari, Vodka, Cointreau, Lemon juice, Pineapple juice.



WINE LIST

CHAMPAGNES METHODE TRADITIONNALLE
GLASS  BOTTLE

Freixenet Prosecco DOC 200ml $16.5
Freixenet Sparkling Rose” 200ml $16.5
Quartz Reef Methode NV %85
Fallet Dart Grande Selection $115
Champagne Brut NV

Veuve Clicquot $159
WHITE WINE

CHARDONNAY GLASS  BOTTLE
Matawhero Single Vineyard $16 $6e6
Gisborne

Kumeu River Kumeu $18 $85
Abel Tasman Nelson $16 $68
Tony Bish Heartwood Hawke’s Bay $72

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Oyster Bay Marlborough $15 $62
Astrolabe Marlborough $17 $69
Blackenbrook Nelson $15 $59
Cloudy Bay Marlborough $85
PINOT GRIS

Mt.Difficulty Roaring Meg, 16 $e4
Central Otago

Squawking Magpie The Chattlerer $15 $59
Man O’ War Exiled Waiheke $79
RIESLING

Brennan Gibbston Central Otago  $15 $e2
The Boneline Dry North Canterbury $16 $66
ROSE GLASS  BOTTLE
Gerard Bertrand Cotes des Roses $17 $69
AlX Coteaux D’AIX EN provence $18 $79

GEWURZTRAMINER oGiass  BoTTLE

Blackenbrook Nelson $15 a4
Spy Valley Marlborough $16 $e6




RED WINE

PINOT NOIR GLASS
Akarua Rua Central Otago 186
Rabit Ranch Central Otago $17
Mt.Difficulty Roaring Meg.

Doctors Flat Central Otago %18
Rockburn Central Otago

Dry River Marlborough

MERLOT / CABERNET  GLASS

Squawking Magpie The Chatterer $15
Merlot Marlborough

ALPHA Domus Hawke’s Bay $15
Te Mata Hawke’s Bay %16
Craggy Range Te Kahu Gimblett

Gravels Hawke’s Bay

SYRAH GLASS
Squawking Magpie The Chatterer $15
Lavau Cotes Du Rhon France $17
Craggy Range Single Vineyard

Hawke’s Bay

SHIRAZ GLASS

Chapell Hill McLaren Vale Australia
Glaetzer Wallace Shiraz Grenache $16
D’ Arenberg-The Footbolt Australia $17

BOTTLE
$e6
$69
$70
$82
$84
$189

BOTTLE
$e2

%64
$65
$79

BOTTLE
$62

$69
$79

BOTTLE
$e9

$e4
$69



BEER & CIDER

BEER

IMPORTED BEER

Singha $12
Tiger $12
Asahi $12
Corona $12
Heineken $12
Peroni $12
Light Beer $12

NEW ZEALAND BEER

Steinlager Pure $11
Wakachangi $11
Mac’s Gold $11
CRAFT BEER

Sawmill IPA $15
Sawmill PILSNER $15
Sawmill PALE ALE $15

NON ALCOHOLIC BEER

Sawmill Zero $15
Asahi Zero $12
CIDER

MOA Apple & Rhubarb $11

Morning Cider $11



LIQUOR

WHISKY

Jack Daniel's
Canadian Club
Chivas Regal 12 years

Glenfiddich 12 years

Woodford Reserve Bourbon

The Glenlivet 15 Ys Single Malt

BRANDY

Chatelle Napoleon V.5.0.P

GIN

Scapegrace

Bombay Sapphire

VODKA

Grey Goose
42 Below

Scapegrace

RUM

Appleton
Coruba

Bacardi

LIQGUEUR

Lemoncello

Kahlua

Patron coffee

Midori

Galliano Black Sambuca
Galliano Sambuca
Galliano Vanilla

Grand Marnier
Campanri

Martini Rosso

Baileys

TEQUILA

El Jimador Tequila Blanco

Hennessy XO Cognac
Port Taylor’s 20 years

$14

$14
$15

$16.5
$15

$18.5

$15

$16

$14

$16
$14

$16

$16
$14

$14

$14
$14
$14
$14
$14
$14
$14
$14
$14
$14

$14

$155

$25
$15.5



NON ALCOHOLIC

SOFT DRINK

ThaiTea %8
Fresh Ginger, Lime, Tonic $8
Lemon, Lime and Bitter $7.5
Raspberry and Lemonade %7
Raspberry and Coke %7
Bundaberg Ginger Beer $8
Lime and Soda $6
Tonic Water %6
Dry Ginger Ale $6
Coke, Coke Zero, Lemonade $6
Antipodes 1L Still $12
Antipodes 1L Sparkling $12

FRUIT JUICE

Pineapple, Orange, Mango $8.5

Lychee, Cranberry or Coconut Water

MOCKTAILS

Mango Colada $15

Mango Juice, Coconut Water, Carnation Cream,
Syrup and Mango Fruits.

Punch $14
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Raspberry syrup,

Cranberry Juice.

Boo Boo Angel $14.5

Pineapple Juice, Orange juice, Raspberry syrup, bitter.

Lychee Ginger Mint $15
Lychee Juice, Ginger syrup, Fresh Mint and

Lychee Fruits.

Passion Fruit Martini $16

Seedlip Grove, Lime juice and Passion Fruits.

Tropical Berry $14
Strawberry Fruits, Orange Juice, Syrup.






	Drink Menu 22-05-25_Page_1
	Drink Menu 22-05-25_Page_2
	Drink Menu 22-05-25_Page_3
	Drink Menu 22-05-25_Page_4
	Drink Menu 22-05-25_Page_5
	Drink Menu 22-05-25_Page_6
	Drink Menu 22-05-25_Page_7
	Drink Menu 22-05-25_Page_8

