



COCKTAILS

Ginger Negroni	\$23
Scapegrace Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso and Ginger	
Mai Tai	\$21
Dark Rum, White Rum, Triple Sec, Lemon juice, Pineapple juice, Orange juice, Raspberry syrup.	
Pina Colada	\$21
White Rum, Malibu, Creme de cacao, Syrup, Coconut milk, Pineapple juice and Cream.	
Frozen Blue Magarita	\$21
Tequila, Blue Curacao, Lemon juice, Syrup.	
GIN-GER	\$21
Scapegrace Gin, Cucumber, Lime and Tonic Water.	
Espresso Martini	\$22
Grey Goose Vodka, Kahlua and Espresso Shot.	
Pink Lady	\$20
Gin, Triple Sec, Raspberry Syrup, Lemon juice, Cream.	
Lychee Mojitos	\$22
Vodka, Elderflower liqueur, Lime juice, Mint, Soda Water, and Lychee Fruits.	
Martini	\$22
Gin, Dry Vermouth, Sherry Wine, Orange Peel.	
Modern Cosmopolitan	\$20
Vodka, Cointreau, Lemon Juice, Cranberry juice.	
Midori illusion	\$21
Midori, Vodka, Cointreau, Lemon juice, Pineapple juice	

WINE LIST

CHAMPAGNES METHODE TRADITIONNALLE

	GLASS	BOTTLE
Freixenet Prosecco DOC 200ml		\$16.5
Freixenet Sparkling Rose' 200ml		\$16.5
Quartz Reef Methode NV		\$85
Fallet Dart Grande Selection Champagne Brut NV		\$115
Veuve Clicquot		\$159

WHITE WINE

CHARDONNAY	GLASS	BOTTLE
Matawhero Single Vineyard Gisborne	\$16	\$66
Kumeu River Kumeu	\$18	\$85
Abel Tasman Nelson	\$16	\$68
Tony Bish Heartwood Hawke's Bay		\$72
SAUVIGNON BLANC		
Oyster Bay Marlborough	\$15	\$62
Astrolabe Marlborough	\$17	\$69
Blackenbrook Nelson	\$15	\$59
Cloudy Bay Marlborough		\$85
PINOT GRIS		
Mt.Difficulty Roaring Meg, Central Otago	\$16	\$64
Squawking Magpie The Chattlerer	\$15	\$59
Man O' War Exiled Waiheke		\$79
RIESLING		
Brennan Gibbston Central Otago	\$15	\$62
The Boneline Dry North Canterbury	[,] \$16	\$66
ROSE	GLASS	BOTTLE
Gerard Bertrand Cotes des Roses	\$17	\$69

GEWURZTRAMINER	GLASS	BOTTLE
Blackenbrook Nelson	\$15	\$64
Spy Valley Marlborough	\$16	\$66

AIX Coteaux D'AIX EN provence \$18 \$79

RED WINE

PINOT NOIR Akarua Rua Central Otago Rabit Ranch Central Otago Mt.Difficulty Roaring Meg. Doctors Flat Central Otago Rockburn Central Otago Dry River Marlborough	GLASS \$16 \$17 \$18	BOTTLE \$66 \$69 \$70 \$82 \$84 \$189
MERLOT / CABERNET Squawking Magpie The Chatterer Merlot Marlborough ALPHA Domus Hawke's Bay Te Mata Hawke's Bay Craggy Range Te Kahu Gimblett Gravels Hawke's Bay	GLASS \$15 \$15 \$16	BOTTLE \$62 \$64 \$65 \$79
SYRAH Squawking Magpie The Chatterer Lavau Cotes Du Rhon France Craggy Range Single Vineyard Hawke's Bay	GLASS \$15 \$17	BOTTLE \$62 \$69 \$79
SHIRAZ Chapell Hill McLaren Vale Australi Glaetzer Wallace Shiraz Grenache D' Arenberg-The Footbolt Australia	\$16	80TTLE \$69 \$64 \$69

BEER & CIDER

BEER

IMPORTED BEER

Singha	\$12
Tiger	\$12
Asahi	\$12
Corona	\$12
Heineken	\$12
Peroni	\$12
Light Beer	\$12

NEW ZEALAND BEER

Steinlager Pure	\$11
Wakachangi	\$11
Mac's Gold	\$11

CRAFT BEER

Sawmill IPA	\$15
Sawmill PILSNER	\$15
Sawmill PALE ALE	\$15

NON ALCOHOLIC BEER

Sawmill Zero	\$15
Asahi Zero	\$12

CIDER

MOA Apple & Rhubarb	\$11
Morning Cider	\$11

LIQUOR

WH	IS	Κ	Y
----	----	---	---

Jack Daniel's Canadian Club	\$14 \$14
Canadian Club	
	dh 4 m
Chivas Regal 12 years	\$15
Glenfiddich 12 years	\$16.5
Woodford Reserve Bourbon	\$15
The Glenlivet 15 Ys Single Malt	\$16.5
BRANDY	
Chatelle Napoleon V.S.O.P	\$15
GIN	
Scapegrace	\$16
Bombay Sapphire	\$1 4
VODKA	
Grey Goose	\$16
42 Below	\$1 4
Scapegrace	\$16
RUM	
Appleton	\$16
Coruba	\$1 4
Bacardi	\$14
LIQUEUR	
Lemoncello	\$14
Kahlua	\$14
Patron coffee	\$14
Midori	\$1 4
Galliano Black Sambuca	\$14
Galliano Sambuca	\$14
Galliano Vanilla	\$14
Grand Marnier	\$14
Campari	\$14
Martini Rosso	\$14
Baileys	\$14
TEQUILA	
El Jimador Tequila Blanco	\$15.5
Hennessy XO Cognac	\$25
Port Taylor's 20 years	\$15.5

NON ALCOHOLIC

SOFT DRINK

ThaiTea	\$8
Fresh Ginger, Lime, Tonic	\$8
Lemon, Lime and Bitter	\$7.5
Raspberry and Lemonade	\$7
Raspberry and Coke	\$7
Bundaberg Ginger Beer	\$8
Lime and Soda	\$6
Tonic Water	\$6
Dry Ginger Ale	\$6
Coke, Coke Zero, Lemonade	\$6
Antipodes 1L Still	\$12
Antipodes 1L Sparkling	\$12

FRUIT JUICE

Pineapple, Orange, Mango	\$6.5
Lychee, Cranberry or Coconut Water	

MOCKTAILS

Mango Colada	\$15
Mango Juice, Coconut Water, Carnation Cream, Syrup and Mango Fruits.	
Punch	\$14
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Raspberry syrup, Cranberry Juice.	
Boo Boo Angel	\$14.5
Pineapple Juice, Orange juice, Raspberry syrup, bitter	
Lychee Ginger Mint	\$15
Lychee Juice, Ginger syrup, Fresh Mint and Lychee Fruits.	
Passion Fruit Martini	\$16
Seedlip Grove, Lime juice and Passion Fruits.	
Tropical Berry	\$14
Strawberry Fruits, Orange Juice, Syrup.	